P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E

PPRE25 Transcat Certified Plus Calibration (for Vac Gauges) CALL
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number
Order Example: DK25.300-15PSI
A Basic Unit 21⁄2" 4"
25.300 25.310 40.300 40.310
1/4" NPT 1/4" NPT 1/4" NPT 1/4" NPT
Bottom Back Bottom Back
B         Pressure Range
Code  Range
30 "VAC -30 "Hg Vacuum-0
15 PSI 0–15 PSI
30 PSI 0–30 PSI
60 PSI 0–60 PSI
100 PSI 0–100 PSI
160 PSI 0–160 PSI
200 PSI 0–200 PSI
300 PSI 0–300 PSI
400 PSI 0–400 PSI
600 PSI 0–600 PSI
800 PSI 0–800 PSI
1000 PSI 0–1000 PSI
1500 PSI 0–1500 PSI
2000 PSI 0–2000 PSI
3000 PSI 0–3000 PSI
5000 PSI 0–5000 PSI
6000 PSI 0–6000 PSI
10000 PSI 0–10000 PSI
15000 PSI 0–15000 PSI
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number
Order Example: DK25.901-1000 PSI
A Basic Unit 25.901 25.911
Liquid Filled 1⁄4" NPT 1⁄4" NPT
Pressure Gauge Bottom Back
B Pressure Range
Code  Range
30 "VAC -30 "Hg VAC
15 PSI 0–15 PSI
30 PSI 0–30 PSI
60 PSI 0–60 PSI
100 PSI 0–100 PSI
160 PSI 0–160 PSI
200 PSI 0–200 PSI
300 PSI 0–300 PSI
400 PSI 0–400 PSI
600 PSI 0–600 PSI
800 PSI 0–800 PSI
1000 PSI 0–1000 PSI
1500 PSI 0–1500 PSI
2000 PSI 0–2000 PSI
3000 PSI 0–3000 PSI
5000 PSI 0–5000 PSI
6000 PSI 0–6000 PSI
10,000 PSI 0–10000 PSI
15,000 PSI 0–15000 PSI